



19109

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	4009	818448A	1 BOTTOM COWL	1	(PORT)	
2	4009	818447A	1 BOTTOM COWL	1	(STBD.)	
3		825318	1 SEAL, Cowl (41 Inches)	2		
4	10	821300	40 SCREW, (M6 x 40)	4		
5	10	824868	1 SCREW, (M6 x 75)	1		
6		821253F	1 FRONT HANDLE	1		
7	23	33589	1 BUSHING	2		
8	25	48462	1 O-RING, (.614 x .070)	1		
9		821942	3 PAWL	1		
10	12	69057	1 WASHER, (.281 x .734 x .063)	1		
11	11	40136	6 NUT, (M6)	1		
12	10	821428	1 SCREW, (#10-16 x .625)	1		
13	54	822873	1 CLIP	1		
14	87	856990	1 SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
15		859435	1 INSERT (LOWER)	1	SN# 0G960500 & Up	
16		859434	1 INSERT (UPPER)	1	SN# 0G960500 & Up	
17		859343	1 FOAM	1	SN# 0G960500 & Up	
18	54	822024	1 LOWER CLAMP (LOWER)	1	SN# 0G960499 & Below	
19	54	822023	1 UPPER CLAMP (UPPER)	1	SN# 0G960499 & Below	
20	10	92799	1 SCREW, (#10-16 x 1.12)	2		